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MONDAY, JUNE 15, 1998 CONTINUED 

B17784 
817785 
817786 
B17795 
817797 
B17798 
817804 
817813 
817818 
817822 
817825 
817834 
817870 
817871 
817872 
817883 
817898 
B17917 
Bi7918 
817938 
817944 
817965 
817982 
Bi7994 
817998 
817999 
818031 
818127 
818128 
818134 
818135 
818136 
818137 
818139 
818140 
818142 
818143 
818144 
818219 
818229 
818309 
818323 
818336 
818339 
818340 
B18391 
818451 
818456 
818494 
818543 
B1BS9S 
8186523 
B18656 
816484 
818685 
818685 
B18684 
818712 
B1iB71iS 
818716 
818721 
B1872e2 
B1B75e2 
818795 
818868 
818869 
B18870 
818897 
Bi88978 
818947 
BL90e01 
B1L9006 
B19O07 
81L9014 
819017 
819031 
819039 
819043 
B19045 
819055 
B19056 
919072 
B1i9082 
BLi9LOS 
B1i9109 
819112 
Bivi13 

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE - 
- SQODER MECHANICAL INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC 

- ON THE JOB 
NEOQFOST 
CARRIER, SHERRI 

FRANCE, KATHRYN 
IBM CORP 
OELKE, SCOTT 
YOUNGS, INC 
CHANEY, MONICA 
FULSON, SHERRILYN 
MATTISON, JAMES M 
APERTURES INC 
FEDERAL EXFRESS CORP 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
RELIABLE MAINTENANCE 
LANDMARK SYSTEMS CORP 
HEIDELBERG USA INC 
ZELLERBACH 
FHYSICIAN SALES & 
NAT'L SANITARY SUPFLY 
UNISOURCE 
OFFICE MAX CREDIT ,INC. 
VANGUARD CRAFTS, INC 
BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE 
KOLINSKL, DOLORES 
MOSIER, BARBARA ANN 
JOHNSON, CAROLYN A 
SPRUCE, GLENDA 
WYATT, REBECCA 
LOSEY, WANDA 
BAYHYLLE, MAURICE L 
BRAILFORD, NATHANIEL 
ORBISON, SCOTT E 
WAGGONER, LINDA 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
AGUA FLO GUTTERING 
KOALA CORPORATION 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION OF 

ESHA RESEARCH, INC 
ZELLERBACH 
L& R MUFFLER CENTER 
WORDCOM, INC 
FHYSICIAN SALES & 
GRAINGER WW INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
VANSTAR BOX 7710". 
OMEGA TELCOM SYSTEMS 
XPEDX . . 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS, INC 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS, INC 
XFPEDX a 
SALEM COMPUTER GROUP 
SKC COMMUNICATION 
TELESOQURCE 

" BLACK BOX CORPORATION 
STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLFH CO 
D& K WHOLESALE DRUG 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
NAT'L SANITARY SUPPLY 
GRAINGER WoW INC 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
LEE TRON INDUSTRIAL 
XPEDX 
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
SYSCO 
GRAINGER WW INC 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
SPEARS, KATHRYN & 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FPICEETT, THOMAS Y CQO INC 
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE 
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 

SUPPLIES - 70.10 
SERVICES 93.00 
SERVICES 341.38 
RENTALS 7.68 
SUPPLIES 44.40 
SERVICES 288.79 
RENTALS 696.00 
TRAINING 364.50 
TRAINING 173.63 
RENTALS 7,533.00 
TRAINING 177.00 
SUPPLIES 84.06 
TRAINING 546.75 
TRAINING 272.25 
TRAINING 132.75 
EQUIPMENT 1,496.90 
SUPPLIES 152.00 
SUPPLIES 49.22 
SUPPLIES 13.76 
RENTALS 3,150.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 2,191.47 
SUPPLIES 32.00 
SUPPLIES 207.34 
SUPPLIES 282.16 
SUPPLIES 17.98 
SUPPLIES 14.99 
SERVICE/SUPFLIES 160.46 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 98.16 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 93.76 
TRAVEL 98.16 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 20.00 
RENTALS 379 44 
MAINT. 642.52 
MAINT. 425.00 
FURNITURES/FIXTURES 207.71 
EQUIPMENT 11,294.00 
EQUIPMENT 101.45 
EQUIPMENT 561.00 
SUPPLIES 31.75 
MAINT. 75.00 
SUFPLIES 71.90 
SUPFLIES 241.60 
MAINT. 1,121.32 
LEASE 625.94 
EQUIPMENT 89.00 
SUPPLIES 427.18 
SUPPLIES 255.20 
SUPPLIES 59.85 
SUPPLIES 118.75 
SUPPLIES 1,593.00 
EQUIPMENT 4,050.00 
SUPPLIES 753.55 
SUPPLIES 895.00 
SUPPLIES 178.03 
SUPPLIES 607.00 
SUPPLIES 764.28 
SUPPLIES 5,138.83 
SUPPLIES 1,118.00 
SUPPLIES 1,952.24 
SUPPLIES 365.08 
SHELTER 31.50 
MAINT. 134.55 
SUPPLIES 2,910.60 
TRAINING 300.00 
SHELTER 425.00 
SUPPLIES 129.20 
GROCERIES 672.00 
SHELTER 21.55 
SUPPLIES 258.40 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. - 191.00 
SERVICES 2,363.76 
SERVICES 9,847.31 
TRAINING 225.00 
SUPPLIES 34.50 
SERVICES 1,619.50 
INSURANCE 985.00 
INSURANCE 845.00 
TRAINING 978.75 
SERVICES 67,830.25 
SERVICES 47,830.25 


